1
RHA 58 series
• Absolute position data
• Binary or Gray code output
• Up to 20 bits single turn
• Up to 44 bits multiturn
• Built in housing coupling
• 12mm Hollow shaft

*for best accuracy, operating outside 0°C…+50°C is not recommended
**combined length from encoder to interpolator box and from the interpolator to controller
How to Order example: RHA 5800-13GS
RHA 58XX -XX X X
Model Resolution Output Code Interface
• RHA 5800
• RHA 5812
• RHA 5816
• ...
• 10, 12, 13, 16,
18, 20
• G - Gray
• B - Binary
• S -SSI
• B - BiSS-C